

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE

1st **DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE** Segabe, Piñan, Zamboanga del Norte, Region IX



Name of Procuring Entity: Reques			uotation	-	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	4-11-182	
Revised on:					Date:	11/19/2024	
Standard Form/Title:			Offi	ce/End-	User: M	IAINTENANCE SECTION	
COMPANY NAME :							
ADDRE							
TEL NO./FAX N					TIN	:	
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition stated							
below and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. of							
in the return enveloped attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat, DEVVE Compound, Segabe, Piñan, Zamboanga del Norte.							
MUY Z O ZOZ.	Segabe, Piñan, Zamboanga del N	ione.		-			
TERIVIS and COND	THONS:				į		
1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written							
2. Delivery period within thirty (30) c.d.upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase							
Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason SANTIAGO D. TOLENTINO, II							
7107 Shah be hiposed for hon days						ssistant District Engineer	
year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user,							
A Drieg viglidity shall be for a period of sixty (61) calendar days.							
5. G-EPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission of the							
quotation							
6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certification of the product.							
7 Please indicate the	brand for each items being offered.			0.54	120.00		
O The approved hude	ret ceiling for this procurement is P				438.00		
O Diddong shall submit	amnibus sworn statement for SVP w/ ABC abo	ove two h	nundred thou	isand pes	os x4		
	million as per ANNEX "H"Appendix "A	or the l	OTTY	TINITE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
Item No.	ITEMS & DESCRIPTIONS		QTY		UNII PRICE	TOTALTRICE	
	minated Road Studs		97	pcs			
	Epoxy A & B		2.	gals			
3 Diamond	l Corebit		1	рс			
				-			
Note: Solar	r Illuminated Road Studs a. Dimension - 143mm			-			
dia. X 47m	nm *Solar Panel - Mono (Single) crystalline 5V,			-			
120mAh *	Security- 6pcs Stainless Steel Safety Locks						
*Battery-	Anti Heat Lithium Iron Phosphate (LifePO4)						
3.2V, 150	0mAh * LED chip- 10mm, 0.2w per chip Super			-			
Bright * W	/eight- 1000 g. Gradient on LED Sides - 30 degress			-			
* Operatin	g Temperature-20°C to 650°C *Compression			-	-		
Test-30 T	ons * Body-Aluminum Die Cast Coated with Zinc			-			
Metal *To	p-Polycarbonate (with IPO Registration), (with			-			
BRS/MIR	DC Testing Certificate),(Cylindrical top "no			-			
corners"/	Cylindrical spaced grooves side walls with			-			
"SIX" sect	urity post), (Aluminum Alloy Coated with Zinc			-			
Metal), (V	Vertical oriented spaced grooves), (With "Horizontal			1			
Cuts"), (V	Vith "Annular Channels"), (With Solar Cell and Circuit Coated with High Quality Clear Polycarbo-						
	Crisscrossing Reinforcing Ribs						
The	awarding for this RFO will be on a lump-sum basis	-					
	spective Suppliers must quote for all of the items.						
	erwise they will be subjected for disqualification.			-	-		
Purpose:			10.1	1 0		r. A & D atc	
Supply	and Delivery of 97pcs Solar Illumina	ted Roa	ad Studs,	2 gals C	oncrete Epox	Internally	
For use in the Repair/Maintenance of National Roads and Bridges, Installation of Illuminated (Solar) Pavement Levelled Marker/Stud along; Piñan, Zamboanga del				IIICIIICII			
IIIlumir	nated (Solar) Pavement Levelled Mark	er/Stud	along;Pi	nan, Zai	nooanga del	INOITE,	
K1817	7+623.50 to K1818+055.50				Total Amount		
Brand Model:			Warranty:				
Delivery Period:			Price Validity:				
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the Item(s) at prices note above.							
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, 17 we quote your General Conditions. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the Terms and Conditions							
specified by DPWH.							
Printed Name / Signature / Date							
Teletax: 065-213-6395							
dpwh_	dpwh_segabe@yahoo.com Tel. No./Cellphone No./E-mail Addres						
					101.		